

2025 – 2026 EARLY LEARNING CENTER RATES YMCA ALLARD CENTER OF GOFFSTOWN

Early Learning Center programs are located at the YMCA Allard Center of Goffstown.

Site	Program	Time	Weekly Rates	
			Members	Non-Members
Pre-K Program (4 - 5 Yrs)	Full Day Care	7:00 am - 5:30 pm	\$280	\$295

Site	Program	Time	Weekly Rates	
			Members	Non-Members
Kindergarten Wrap Around Program For children who attend Glen Lake	AM KDC	7:00am - 12:15pm	\$164	\$169
	PM KDC	11:20am - 5:30pm	\$186	\$191
	After School	3:00pm - 5:30pm	\$65	\$70

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT:

Child Care Programs:

Kristin Carlson
Early Learning Center Director
603.232.8610
kcarlson@graniteymca.org

Payments & Registration:

Amy Prescott
Child Care & Camp Registrar
603.232.8635
aprescott@graniteymca.org

PLEASE NOTE: All Child Care Programs at the YMCA Allard Center of Goffstown require a \$40 registration fee per child. Sibling discounts of \$5 per week are available for each additional sibling enrolled in a YMCA child care program. Child care programs are available during holidays, snow days, no schools days, and vacation camps. To be eligible to pay the reduced facility member (FM) program fees, your child(ren) must have and sustain an active Y facility membership (FM). Membership may be purchased online or at your local branch.